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These heavy gauge polypropylene autoclave bags are more puncture-resistant than
polyethylene bags, but also withstand autoclaving at temperatures up to 136°C (250°F). Each
bag has an oversized white marking panel, and are marked with the words “Hazardous Waste”
and the standard “Biohazard” symbol, conforming to the OSHA standard (29CFR1910.1030).
At 2.25mil thick, our bags are designed to resist stretching and poking, and also include

Heavy gauge polypropylene
Large white marking areas
Strong seamless bottoms
Printed biohazard symbols

seamless bottoms for exceptional strength.

A9004R

SureSeal™ Bags are gamma sterilized, leaving a virgin interior surface with no toxic
residue from gas exposure. Samples are easily collected by removing the tear strip above
the wire closure and pulling on the two external grip tabs to open the mouth of the bag
to the desired level. Using the grip tabs ensures sterility and eliminates the risk of
contamination from finger contact. SureSeal™ Bags meet USDA, EPA and FDA standards
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A9004-WR

Cat. No.

A9000C
A9000R
A9002C
A9002R
A9004R
A9004-WR
A9004-SK

e

and are sterile, RNase-free, DNase-free and non-pyrogenic.

Cat. No.

B5750
B5760
B5761
B5770
B5771
B5780
B5790
B5910
B5911

Description

Sterile Sampling Bags, 20z

Sterile Sampling Bags, 40z

Sterile Sampling Bags, 40z, with marking spot
Sterile Sampling Bags, 180z

Sterile Sampling Bags, 180z, with marking spot
Sterile Sampling Bags, 270z

Sterile Sampling Bags, 360z

Sterile Sampling Bags, 550z

Sterile Sampling Bags, 550z, with marking spot

Description

Clear biohazard bag
Red biohazard bag
Clear biohazard bag
Red biohazard bag
Red biohazard bag

Dimensions

12.2 x 26in.
12.2 x 26in.
24 x 32in.
24 x 32in.
8.5 x 11in.

Packaging
4 packs of 50
4 packs of 50
4 packs of 50
4 packs of 50
2 packs of 50

Wire rack stand for 8.5 x 11in. bags, 5 x 3 x 9" (LxWxH)

Benchtop Disposal Set, includes metal stand and 400 red
8.5 x 11" autoclave/ biohazard bags

SureSeal™ Sterile Sampling Bags

¢ Leak-proof and airtight
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Perforated strip -guarantees sterility

Gamma sterilized - no gas residue

Twirl to seal

Shielded tabs - no punctures

Pull tabs on both sides of bag for easy opening

Dimensions (HxW) Thickness

127 x 76mm 2.8 mil

178 x 76mm 2.8 mil

178 x 76mm 2.8 mil
229 x 114mm 2.8 mil
229 x 114mm 2.8 mil
304 x 114mm 2.8 mil
381 x 114mm 2.8 mil
300 x 180mm 4.0 mil
300 x 180mm 4.0 mil

Qty
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
250




