Autoclave Bags

- Heavy gauge polypropylene
- Large white marking areas
- Strong seamless bottoms
- Printed biohazard symbols



AUTOCIAVABLE MARDOOLS DISPOSAL BAS MARDOOLS PLANTED ON THE POSAL BAS MARDOOLS PARTIES OF THE POSAL BAS MARDOOLS PARTIES PARTIES

These heavy gauge polypropylene autoclave bags are more puncture-resistant than polyethylene bags, but also withstand autoclaving at temperatures up to 136°C (250°F). Each bag has an oversized white marking panel, and are marked with the words "Hazardous Waste" and the standard "Biohazard" symbol, conforming to the OSHA standard (29CFR1910.1030). At 2.25mil thick, our bags are designed to resist stretching and poking, and also include seamless bottoms for exceptional strength.





Cat. No.	Description	Dimensions	Packaging	Qty
A9000C	Clear biohazard bag	12.2 x 26in.	4 packs of 50	200
A9000R	Red biohazard bag	12.2 x 26in.	4 packs of 50	200
A9002C	Clear biohazard bag	24 x 32in.	4 packs of 50	200
A9002R	Red biohazard bag	24 x 32in.	4 packs of 50	200
A9004R	Red biohazard bag	8.5 x 11in.	2 packs of 50	100
A9004-WR	Wire rack stand for 8.5 x 11in. bags, 5 x 3 x 9" (LxWxH)			1
A9004-SK	Benchtop Disposal Set, 8.5 x 11" autoclave/ bi		and and 400 red	1

SureSeal[™] Sterile Sampling Bags



- Leak-proof and airtight
- Perforated strip -guarantees sterility
- Gamma sterilized no gas residue
- Twirl to seal
- Shielded tabs no punctures

SureSeal™ Bags are gamma sterilized, leaving a virgin interior surface with no toxic residue from gas exposure. Samples are easily collected by removing the tear strip above the wire closure and pulling on the two external grip tabs to open the mouth of the bag to the desired level. Using the grip tabs ensures sterility and eliminates the risk of contamination from finger contact. SureSeal™ Bags meet USDA, EPA and FDA standards and are sterile, RNase-free, DNase-free and non-pyrogenic.



Pull tabs on both sides of bag for easy opening

Cat. No.	Description	Dimensions (HxW)	Thickness	Qty
B5750	Sterile Sampling Bags, 2oz	127 x 76mm	2.8 mil	500
B5760	Sterile Sampling Bags, 4oz	178 x 76mm	2.8 mil	500
B5761	Sterile Sampling Bags, 4oz, with marking spot	178 x 76mm	2.8 mil	500
B5770	Sterile Sampling Bags, 18oz	229 x 114mm	2.8 mil	500
B5771	Sterile Sampling Bags, 18oz, with marking spot	229 x 114mm	2.8 mil	500
B5780	Sterile Sampling Bags, 27oz	304 x 114mm	2.8 mil	500
B5790	Sterile Sampling Bags, 36oz	381 x 114mm	2.8 mil	500
B5910	Sterile Sampling Bags, 55oz	300 x 180mm	4.0 mil	250
B5911	Sterile Sampling Bags, 55oz, with marking spot	300 x 180mm	4.0 mil	250